#

Name

January, 2025

16-25
29-25
04-25..

Village of Whiting
Ben & Susan Lasecki
Arista Properties LLC

February, 2025

51-25 Lucas & Emily Gunn
60-25 Norbert Hojnacki

65-25 Scott Wiltzius

March, 2025

75-25 Neenah Paper

78-25 Ryan Smith

79-25 Ryan Smith

87-25 Dennis & Carol Spindler
88-25 Dennis & Carol Spindler
April, 2025

105-25 Mary LeMere

120-25 Voyage RE LLC

144-25 Crystal Ostrowski

May, 2025

163-25 Jeremy Johnson

172-25 Ahern J. Cashin

173-25 Voyage RE LLC

Address

3924 Cty Rd HH
1916 Manor Dr
2817 Post Rd

508 McDill Ave
3458 Feltz Ave
353 McDill Ave

3243 Whiting Rd
3011-3013 First St
3017[3019 First St
2500 Trails Meet
2500 Trails Meet

2401 Trails Meet
2926 Post Rd
900 Jacobson St

2300 Albert St
1925 Manor Dr
2926 Post Rd

Village of Whiting

2025 Building Permit Report

Use

WPS work in ROW
bath remodel
Alterations of tenant space

replace gas boiler
10'x16' shed, no electrical
foundation repair

Work in ROW

New Duplex

New Duplex

New house

Detached Accessory bldg.

Acc. Bldg & Fence install
Office remodel
New gas line for detached accessor

15'x 24' deck
Privacy fence in rear yd
Office bldg-HVAC

Cost $

$0.00
$20,000.00
$72,000.00

$7,600.00
$4,100.00
$6,396.25

$0.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$968,000.00
$100,000.00

$13,500.00
$100,000.00
$1,798.00

$15,000.00
$4,550.00
$3,500.00

Fee $

$500.00
$100.00
$430.00

$38.00
$25.00
$31.98

$20.00
$1,571.04
$1,571.04
$1,862.96
$224.40

$65.00
$449.95
$25.00

$50.00
$40.00
$116.65

Parcel #

1912902801
1916016
19127060201

191230810-08.09
19156030701
1912903406

19129121
1912910601103...
191291061302...
191-44-1101
191-44-1101

191-44-06
191291060701..
1913778B

191-37-6603
1916001
191291060701...



June, 2025
204-25
227-25

July, 2025
305-25

306-25
309-25
312-25
343-25

Morgan Lefeber
John Beilke

Casey R. Killeen
Terry Hoffman
Janet Osowski, etal
Robert Podash
Randall Ambrosius

YTD

Value of Construction

Residential
Commercial
Total

New Structure Permits
Residential

Duplex

Multi-Family
Commercial

3012 Post Rd
433 Verrill St

702 Sherman Ave
24020 Trails Meet Cir
340 Acorn St

810 Sherman Ave
1905 Locust St

Current Month

new sign
west facing privacy fence

Fence in rear yard
8'x12' shed

Bathtub replacement
Covered roof over deck
WPS work in ROW

Year To Date

$ 30,393 ¢ 2,375,037
S - S 176,500
$ 30,393 ¢ 2,551,537

Current Month
0

0
0
0

Year To Date

1

2
0
0

$1,000.00
$3,700.00

$5,000.00
$2,800.00
$17,593.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$2,551,537.25

$25.00
$40.00

$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$0.00

$7,301.02

191291061101...
191250112

191373701
191-44-08
191250606
191373804
1912912501C



